
Individual Information Sheet 

 Name Ancestry Chart Number 

Nicknames and/or name changes:  

Born (date): Place of birth: 

Father‘s Name:  See sheet no. 

Mother’s maiden name:   See sheet no. 

Marriages 
Married to:  Date Place Marriage Children 
      ended (date)  

1 

2 

3 

4 

Distinguishing characteristics and health information 

 

Schools attended: (elementary)   (high) 

(trade)  (college) 

Social Security No. 

Jobs and occupations 

 

Military service: 

 

Photo or portrait: 

Personal belongings; family stories and traditions: 

 

Additional information 

 

 

 

FORM3 4/99  Courtesy of WILLIAMS COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY 


